


  

  

  

FORUMTIME

19:00 MIFF 68th OPENING NIGHT FILM
THE AUSTRALIAN DREAM

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

DAY 1

17:45 - 19:15  WELCOME DRINKS   
THE BOATBUILDERS YARD, 23 SOUTH WHARF PROMENADE

(300m along wharf promenade from tram stop casino / convention centre / clarendon street)
guest of honour:  the hon. martin foley mla. minister for mental health, equality & creative industries 

THURSDAY 1 AUGUST

08:15
Registration open 
forum, 154 flinders st (cnr russell st)
sign up for thursday roundtables

14:30 - 16:10
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings

09:00

10:40

09:55

08:15

13:20

13:45

14:30

17:45

19.00

9:00 - 9:55
37ºSouth’s Books at MIFF (BaM)
CASE STUDY: H IS FOR HAPPINESS

13:20 - 13:40
Closed Session 
ROUNDTABLES #1

13:45  - 14:25
BaM Mixer Lunch beer deluxe, federation square
[registered badge holders only]

10:40 - 13:40
BaM Closed Session
ONE-2-ONE MEETINGS

REGISTERED BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

9:55 - 10:40
BOOKS-TO-FILM PUBLIC PITCHING

RED & PURPLE BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

DAY 1

16:20

TIME

16:20 - 17:10
State of Play #1
screen australia: the next 25 years
of a 60,000 year story
ngva, federation square, entry via atrium

REGISTERED BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY



 

DAY 2

09:00 - 11:00
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings

11:05 - 11:30
Closed Session
roundtables #2

11:35 - 13:55
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings

FORUMTIME

08:30 
Registration Open 
sign up for friday roundtables

15:00 - 17:00
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings

17:05 - 17:50 
Closed Session 
roundtables #3

17:55 - 18:55 
Closed Session 
one-2-one meetings

08:30

15:00

17:05

17:55

09:00

11:35

14:00

11:05

14:00 - 14:55
Mixer Lunch

the duke, level 1, 146 flinders street
(registered badge holders only) 

RED & PURPLE BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

10:00 - 13:40 
Agency & Sponsor Meetings 
one-2-one meetings
drop by meetings
the duke, level 1, 146 flinders street 
(corner russell street)

15:15 - 17:45 
Script Live! THAT TIME OF YEAR
script-reading of an in-developement project

kino 6
(FIRST COME, FIRST-SERVED BASIS)

14:00

15:15

18:45

21:00

RED & BROWN BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

RED, BROWN & PURPLE 
BADGE HOLDERS ONLY

DAY 2FRIDAY 2 AUGUST

TIME

10:00

21:00  MIFF WORLD PREMIERE 
MEASURE FOR MEASURE

CAPITOL
purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

18:45  MIFF PREMIERE  ANIMALS
HOYTS 10 

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL



15:45

16:30

17:00

09:20

DAY 3

FORUMTIME

08:45 
Registration Open 
sign up for saturday roundtables

09:00 - 11:00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11:05 - 11:50
Closed Session  
roundtables #4 

11:55 - 14:15
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

09:00

08:45

11:05

11:55

18:45

13:40 13:40 - 14:50
Mixer Lunch 
the duke, 146 flinders street
registered participants only

RED & PURPLE 
BADGE HOLDERS 

ONLY

SATURDAY 3 AUGUST

18:45 WORLD PREMIERE OF MIFF
PREMIERE-FUND-SUPPORTED BELOW

DAY 3

TIME

15:0015:00 - 15:40
State of Play #2 
i is for inclusion: walking the walk

15:45 - 16:25
State of Play #3 
iron fists and archive kicks!

16:30 - 16:55
State of Play #4
getting to know you: screen territory’s jennie hughes

17:00 - 18:00
State of Play #5
distribution: secrets of ladies in black success

saturday state of play sessions are all at:  
ngva, FEDERATION SQUARE, ENTRY VIA ATRIUM

REGISTERED BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

09:20 - 13:15 
Agency & Sponsor Meetings 
one-2-one meetings
drop by meetings
koorie trust, top floor, the yarra building,
federation square (cnr swanston & flinders streets)

RED & BROWN BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au



14:15

    

DAY 4

FORUMTIME

08:45  
Registration Open 
sign up for sunday roundtables

09:00 - 11:00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11:05 - 11:50
Closed Session
roundtables #5 

11:55 - 13:35
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

08:45

18:00

09:00

11:05

11:55

13:15

14:15

16:15

14:15 - 16:15
PostScript&Direct 
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

registered badge holders only

16:15 - 17:00
PostScript&Direct Mixer

13:15 - 14:15
Farewell Lunch 
beer deluxe, federation square
opposite forum on russell street corner
registered badge holders only

RED & PURPLE 
BADGE HOLDERS 

ONLY

REGISTERED BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

  

18:00 - 19:30  CLOSING DRINKS 
THE DUKE, ROOFTOP BAR, 146 FLINDERS STREET 

	      all registered participants         includes presentation of international prizes 
       photo invite required for entry

DAY 4SUNDAY 4 AUGUST

TIME

15:30

14:30

09:20

16:10

17:05

REGISTERED BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY

15:30 - 16:05
State of Play #7
THE VIEW FROM HERE

16:10 - 17:00
State of Play #8
I IS FOR INCLUSION: WHERE TO NEXT?

17:05 - 17:45
State of Play #9
FIRESIDE CHAT: CAROLINE PITCHER & EDWINA WADDY

sunday state of play sessions are all at: 
ngva, FEDERATION SQUARE, ENTRY VIA ATRIUM

14:30 - 15:25
State of Play #6
stories that need telling: financing first timers

09:20 - 13:15
Agency & Sponsor Meetings 
one-2-one meetings
drop by meetings
koorie trust, top floor, the yarra building,
federation square (cnr swanston & flinders streets)

RED & BROWN BADGE 
HOLDERS ONLY


